
NBC SPORTS GROUP COMMUNICATIONS STAFF 
    

International Broadcast Center 
Pyeongchang, South Korea 

NBC Sports Group Headquarters Stamford, 
Conn. 

  

IBC Press Line: (+82) 33 371 5280 Dan Masonson, VP, Communications 

 Ratings/Research/Operations Requests 

Greg Hughes,  SVP, Communications Stamford: 203-356-2790 Cell: 917-501-9205 

Corporate/Executive Requests Email: Dan.Masonson@nbcuni.com  

South Korea Office:  (+82) 33 371 5281  

South Korea Cell: (+82) 10 6565 7578 Alex Rozis, Sr. Director, Communications 

Email: Greg.Hughes@nbcuni.com  Talent/Technology/Operations Requests 

  Stamford: 203-356-2785 Cell: 415-609-0749 

Chris McCloskey,  VP, Communications Email: Alex.Rozis@nbcuni.com 

Executive/Programming Requests  

South Korea Office: (+82) 33 371 5282 Jamie Palatini, Publicist, Communications 

South Korea Cell: (+82) 10 5127 4152 Talent Requests 

Email: Christopher.McCloskey@nbcuni.com  Stamford: 203-356-2791 / Cell: 908-347-1472 

 Email: Jamie.Palatini@nbcuni.com 

Carol Ko, Sr. Director, Communications  

Talent/Operations Requests Stephanie Herring, Publicist, Communications 

South Korea Office: (+82) 33 371 5279 Talent/Features Requests 

South Korea Cell:  (+82) 10 3478 2752 Stamford: 203-356-2809 / Cell: 917-587-4997 

Email: Carol.Ko@nbcuni.com Email: Stephanie.Herring@nbcuni.com 

  

Leah Luchetti, Publicist, Communications Aimee Clark,  Jr Publicist, Communications 

Talent Requests Talent/Listings Requests 

South Korea Office: (+82) 33 371 5278 Stamford: 203-356-2782 / Cell: 917-376-1053 

South Korea Cell: (+82) 10 3479 2752 Email: Aimee.Clark@nbcuni.com 

Email: Leah.Luchetti@nbcuni.com   

 Chuck Kingsbury, Jr. Publicist, Communication 

 Talent Requests 

 Stamford: 203-356-2836 / Cell: 203-945-6307 

 Email: Chuck.Kingsbury@nbcuni.com  

   

 Devin Williams, Assistant, Communications 

 Stamford: 203-356-2840 / Cell: 703-850-3213 

 Email: Devin.Williams@nbcuni.com  

 

How to dial out from the USA to South Korea: 

 

Dial 011 82 xx-xxxx-xxxx from a land line 

 

Dial +82 xx-xxxx-xxxx from a mobile phone 

mailto:Dan.Masonson@nbcuni.com
mailto:Greg.Hughes@nbcuni.com
mailto:Christopher.McCloskey@nbcuni.com
mailto:Jamie.Palatini@nbcuni.com
mailto:Carol.Ko@nbcuni.com
mailto:Email:%20Leah.Luchetti@nbcuni.com
mailto:Chuck.Kingsbury@nbcuni.com
mailto:Devin.Williams@nbcuni.com

